## TÜVNORD

## Single Site

pursuant to the requirements of the

## **Chain of Custody of PEFC**

PEFC ST 2002:2020 and PEFC ST 2001:2020

Evidence has been provided of application in compliance with pertinent rules and standards, and is certified pursuant to TÜV NORD CERT process for

AERA 14 rue Jean HOEFFEL 67330 BOUXWILLER France

Scope

## Purchase of rolls of paper (PEFC certified) Production and marketing of custom-cut paper (PEFC certified) – Physical Separation

Certificate Registration No. TUEV-PEFC-COC-212530 Internal Registration No. 44 702 212530 Audit Report No. 3533 4797 Valid from 2023-08-28 Valid until 2027-04-10 Initial certification 2022

ruela Schenk

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Essen, 2023-08-28

This certification was conducted in accordance with the TÜV NORD CERT auditing and certification procedures and is subject to regular surveillance audits.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Am TÜV 1

45307 Essen

www.tuev-nord-cert.com



TÜV NORD CERT GmbH is accredited for PEFC chain of custody certification www.pefc.org